
PM SHRI KV AFS UTTARLAI 

ADMISSION NOTICE FOR CLASSES 2 TO 9 : 2025-26 

Documents required for admission- 

1. TC of previous class 

2. Report Card of previous class 

3. PEN & APAAR ID, if applicable 

4. All original certificates with photo copy 

- Birth certificate 

- Caste certificate (SC/ST/OBC-NCL), if applicable 

5. Original & photo copy of Aadhar card of student and parent 

6. Documents for address proof 

7. Blood group report 

8. Passport size photograph of student 

 

Note:  

- Only selected candidate will report to Vidyalaya with documents 

as per schedule and slot- 

Class Date Timing for admission 

II & III 19.04.2025 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

IV & V 21.04.2025 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

VI & VII 22.04.2025 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

VIII & IX 23.04.2025 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

- Waiting list candidates will be informed as per availability of 

vacancy  

- Visit school website for information and further updates 

https://uttarlai.kvs.ac.in/  

- Parents are requested to accompany their child for admission 

 

Principal 

https://uttarlai.kvs.ac.in/


S. NO.
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

LOTTERY 

NO/ WAIT 

LIST NO.

1 252 ONLINE DIVYA RAJESH MEENA 1 1

2 51 NAMRATA JAY PRAKASH SHARMA 1 2

3 230 ONLINE AASHYA PATHAK BABUL KUMAR PATHAK 1 3

4 232 ONLINE LAXMAN SINGH TEJA RAM 1 4

5 11 BOMMU YAJATA BOMMU VENU 1 5

6 102 VANDITA TARAGI KAMLESHWAR TARAGI 1 6

7 30 AADITA YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV 1 7

8 95 PRAVIN JETHA RAM 1 8

9 222 ONLINE SHIVANI RAO SURESH KUMAR 1 9

11 237 ONLINE RUDRANSH SINGH RATHORE CHHOTU SINGH 1 WL 1

10 229 ONLINE PUNIT KALYAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 1 WL 2

12 226 ONLINE SATYA NARENDRA 2 WL3

13 216 ONLINE JAINIL KHATRI GANPAT KHATRI 2 WL 4

14 241 ONLINE PIYUSH CHOUDHARY CHUNARAM 3 WL5

15 256 ONLINE PANKAJ CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM 3 WL6

16 262 ARYA CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR 3 WL7

18 220 ONLINE PALAK SONI BHUVNESH SONI 3 WL8

17 212 ONLINE HRITHIKA MUKESH KUMAR 3 WL9

30 248 ONLINE KAPIL BERAD TOGA RAM 3 WL 10 

23 67 RANJEET HAREE RAM 3 WL 11

26 194 KAVYA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL 3 WL 12

20 239 ONLINE AVINASH SAVDAHIYA PARAS MAL 3 WL 13

28 245 ONLINE NAVDEEP CHOUDHARI AMAR SINGH 3 WL 14

25 234 ONLINE SURYANSHI CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA 3 WL 15

21 155 PRINCE MUKANA RAM 3 WL 16

29 247 ONLINE NAYRA GOPAL KRISHNA 3 WL 17

33 203 0NLINE RITIK CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM 3 WL 18

27 244 ONLINE SURENDRA SINGH TAN SINGH 3 WL 19

31 249 ONLINE JAYVARDHAN SINGH MADAN SINGH 3 WL 20

32 259 ONLINE JAINISHA SINGARIYA DR. VIRENDRA KUMAR 3 WL 21

22 209 ONLINE AARADHYA CHOUDHARY RAMARAM 3 WL 22

24 228 ONLINE VIKRAM CHOUDHARY PREM SINGH 3 WL 23

19 218 ONLINE LAKSHAY MOOLA RAM 3 WL 24

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)
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34 215 ONLINE KAVISHREE VERMA ANKUR KUMAR VERMA 4 WL 25

50 217 ONLINE AARAV GAUR KAILASH GAUR 5 WL26

43 207 ONLINE ARYAN SOHAN LAL 5 WL27

56 168 SHIVPRIYA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH 5 WL28

62 242 ONLINE SUMITRA KISANA RAM 5 WL29

72 257 ONLINE PRAMOD THORY BHARAT KUMAR 5 WL30

55 225 ONLINE MAHIMA HUKAM SING 5 WL31

49 214 ONLINE GARVISHTHA SANJAY KUMAR SONI 5 WL32

54 84 TARIKA DILIP KUMAR 5 WL33

59 235 ONLINE BHAVAY KELLA NAVEEN KUMAR 5 WL34

48 213 ONLINE YOGESH GOUR UTTAM CHAND 5 WL35

57 227 ONLINE TANISHQ KHATRI TARUN KUMAR 5 WL36

35 201 ONLINE REYANSH PATRA RAGHUNATH PATRA 5 WL37

65 243 ONLINE MANSI JOGENDRA KUMAR 5 WL38

40 142 AARYAN JANGID KHERAJ RAM 5 WL39

69 253 ONLINE DILEEP CHOUDHARY TEJARAM SARAN 5 WL40

64 238 RAHUL BAHRATH VIJAY PAL 5 WL41

66 246 ONLINE CHIRAG KODECHA KRISHAN KUMAR 5 WL42

37 252 JEET KHATRI BHARAT KUMAR 5 WL43

52 221 ONLINE TANUSHRI VISHAN LAL 5 WL44

61 240 ONLINE KHUSHWANT RAJPUROHIT SURESH RAJPUROHIT 5 WL45

45 210 ONLINE PRIYANKA JAI SINGH 5 WL46

46 211 ONLINE YUDHISTAR SINGH PAVAN SINGH 5 WL47

38 202 ONLINE TANVER BULA RAM 5 WL48

51 219 ONLINE DIVYANSHI PANKAJ SONI 5 WL49

73 256 BHVYA SHARWAN KUMAR 5 WL50

67 251 ONLINE YASHSVI JOGA RAM 5 WL51

58 231 ONLINE GUNJAN GOSWAMI PRAVEEN GIRI 5 WL52

68 69 YASHVI PRIKSHIT SINGH 5 WL53

42 206 ONLINE ANANT JAIN VIJAY KUMAR SANKHLECHA 5 WL54

44 208 ONLINE DIXIT JANGID SURYA PRAKASH 5 WL55

39 138 RISHABH CHOUDHARY MUKESH KUMAR 5 WL56

63 217 NAYARA CHOUDHARY ANIL KUMAR 5 WL57

36 253 JIYA KHATRI BHARAT KUMAR 5 WL58
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71 255 ONLINE RAGHUVEER CHOUDHARY BHURA RAM 5 WL59

41 205 ONLINE NITYA GIRDHAR SINGH 5 WL60

47 76 KIRTI LALIT SEN 5 WL61

53 223 ONLINE KRISHNA CHOUDHARY NARENDRA 5 WL62

70 254 ONLINE HIMANSHU RAMA RAM 5 WL63

60 238 ONLINE HITESH SARAN MOHAN LAL 5 WL64
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1 212 ONLINE HRITHIKA MUKESH KUMAR 3 SC WL 1 

3 239 ONLINE AVINASH SAVDAHIYA PARAS MAL 3 SC WL2

2 218 ONLINE LAKSHAY MOOLA RAM 3 SC WL3

5 259 ONLINE JAINISHA SINGARIYA DR. VIRENDRA KUMAR 3 SC WL4

4 247 ONLINE NAYRA GOPAL KRISHNA 3 SC WL5

6 84 TARIKA DILIP KUMAR 5 sc WL6

7 246 ONLINE CHIRAG KODECHA KRISHAN KUMAR 5 SC WL7

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 2 (LOTTERY RESULT - SC CATEGORY)
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1 252 ONLINE DIVYA RAJESH MEENA 1 ST WL 1

2 95 PRAVIN JETHA RAM 1 ST WL 2

3 202 ONLINE TANVER BULA RAM 5 ST WL3

4 207 ONLINE ARYAN SOHAN LAL 5 ST WL4

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 2 (LOTTERY RESULT - ST CATEGORY)
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2 229 ONLINE PUNIT KALYAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL1

1 222 ONLINE SHIVANI RAO SURESH KUMAR 1 OBC-NCL WL2

3 241 ONLINE PIYUSH CHOUDHARY CHUNARAM 3 OBC-NCL WL3

4 256 ONLINE PANKAJ CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL4

5 262 ARYA CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL5

6 220 ONLINE PALAK SONI BHUVNESH SONI 3 OBC-NCL WL6

11 234 ONLINE SURYANSHI CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA 3 OBC-NCL WL7

13 245 ONLINE NAVDEEP CHOUDHARI AMAR SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL8

7 155 PRINCE MUKANA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL9

10 228 ONLINE VIKRAM CHOUDHARY PREM SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL10

9 67 RANJEET HAREE RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL11

8 209 ONLINE AARADHYA CHOUDHARY RAMARAM 3 OBC-NCL WL12

15 203 0NLINE RITIK CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL13

14 248 ONLINE KAPIL BERAD TOGA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL14

12 194 KAVYA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL 3 OBC-NCL WL15

16 215 ONLINE KAVISHREE VERMA ANKUR KUMAR VERMA 4 OBC-NCL WL16

27 168 SHIVPRIYA CHOUDHARY OM PRAKASH 5 OBC-NCL WL17

18 205 ONLINE NITYA GIRDHAR SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL18

32 238 RAHUL BAHRATH VIJAY PAL 5 OBC-NCL WL19

26 223 ONLINE KRISHNA CHOUDHARY NARENDRA 5 OBC-NCL WL20

22 76 KIRTI LALIT SEN 5 OBC-NCL WL21

23 214 ONLINE GARVISHTHA SANJAY KUMAR SONI 5 OBC-NCL WL22

33 243 ONLINE MANSI JOGENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL23

31 217 NAYARA CHOUDHARY ANIL KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL24

35 253 ONLINE DILEEP CHOUDHARY TEJARAM SARAN 5 OBC-NCL WL25

29 238 ONLINE HITESH SARAN MOHAN LAL 5 OBC-NCL WL26

21 211 ONLINE YUDHISTAR SINGH PAVAN SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL27

24 219 ONLINE DIVYANSHI PANKAJ SONI 5 OBC-NCL WL28

30 242 ONLINE SUMITRA KISANA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL29

20 210 ONLINE PRIYANKA JAI SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL30

38 256 BHVYA SHARWAN KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL31

25 221 ONLINE TANUSHRI VISHAN LAL 5 OBC-NCL WL32

34 251 ONLINE YASHSVI JOGA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL33

28 231 ONLINE GUNJAN GOSWAMI PRAVEEN GIRI 5 OBC-NCL WL34

37 257 ONLINE PRAMOD THORY BHARAT KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL35

17 142 AARYAN JANGID KHERAJ RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL36

36 255 ONLINE RAGHUVEER CHOUDHARY BHURA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL37

19 208 ONLINE DIXIT JANGID SURYA PRAKASH 5 OBC-NCL WL38

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 2 (LOTTERY RESULT - OBC-NCL CATEGORY)

Page 6 of 44



S.NO.
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
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NO/ WAIT 

LIST NO.

1 311 ONLINE TANVEER SIYAG LAXMAN SIYAG 1 1

2 320 ONLINE ANSHUMAN SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA 1 2

3 110 ARNOJYA SWARAJ DILIPN KUMAR PASWAN 1 3

4 303 ONLINE AVIKSHIT ROY R ROY 1 4

5 09 KAVYA CHANDRAKANT DARADE CHANDRAKANT ARUN DARADE 1 5

6 191 SHIVANGI KUMARI RATAN KUMAR DAS 1 6

7 307 ONLINE RISHABH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR 1 7

8 331 ONLINE BHANU PRATAP TEJA RAM 1 8

10 17 SONIKA PAL SANOJ PAL 1 9

11 19 SONAKSHI CHAMPA RAM 1 10

12 18 JATIN KUMAR CHAMPA RAM 1 11

9 136 BAIBHAB MANDAL RATAN MANDAL 1 WL1

15 7 NAVEEN SHIVANAND GUJANATTI SHIVANAND NAGAPP GUJANATTI 1 WL2

13 47 BHAWESH KANOGIYA KAPIL 1 WL3

14 497 ONLINE ABHISHEK SHARWAN KUMAR 1 WL4

17 344 ONLINE ARVIND DEVI LAL 3 WL5

16 343 ONLINE CHANCHAL DEVI LAL 3 WL6

19 348 ONLINE BAJRANG GOGA RAM 3 WL7

18 312 ONLINE AJAY REKHA RAM 3 WL8

20 1 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM 3 WL9

22 329 ONLINE RACHANA CHOUDHARY DERAJ RAM  3 WL10

23 265 NITYAN GANPAT RAM 3 WL11

21 319 ONLINE NAVEEN TETARWAL THAKARA RAM 3 WL12

34 345 ONLINE HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY HITENDER KUMAR 3 WL13

33 129 JAY PARMAR JOGENDRA KUMAR MALI 3 WL14

35 429 ONLINE KULASHRESHTH SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH 3 WL15

25 310 ONLINE HARVITA KANA RAM KUMAWAT 3 WL16

26 314 ONLINE PRIYAJ PANKAJ 3 WL17

31 326 ONOLINE VIKRAM SINGH VINOD KUMAR 3 WL18

30 324 ONLINE MANYATA ISHAWAR KUMAR 3 WL19

29 321 ONLINE AAYUSH NAWAL RAMESH NAWAL 3 WL20

27 316 ONILINE RUDRAKSH MEENA MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 3 WL21

32 338 ONLINE DUSHYANT SINGH SOHAN SINGH 3 WL22

28 236 CHIRAG CHUNA RAM 3 WL23

24 121 SATYAM ROKNA HANSRAJ 3 WL24

36 313 ONLINE MOHIT CHOUDHARY RANARAM CHOUDHARY 4 WL25

46 249 OMESH HANUMAN RAM 5 WL26

61 334 ONLINE BHAGYASHREE GANPAT SOLANKI 5 WL27

45 141 RAUNAK JANGID KHERAJ RAM 5 WL28

44 306 ONLINE KARTIK JANGID PRADEEP JANGID 5 WL29

67 255 KAYAN PARMAR DALPAT PARMAR 5 WL30

55 323 ONLINE MAMTA KANWAR HARIPAL SINGH 5 WL31

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 3 (LOTTERY RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)
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37 301 ONLINE VEDANSH JANGID DEEPAK JANGID 5 WL32

62 335 ONLINE NEERAJ LAXMAN SINGH 5 WL33

54 322 ONLINE KAUSTUBH VIKAS KHATRI 5 WL34

59 330 ONLINE PRIYANKA K JAT KISTURA RAM 5 WL35

66 349 ONLINE SHIVANI SINGH RAJPUROHIT KARAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT 5 WL36

50 315 ONLINE KHUSHWANT CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM 5 WL37

58 328 ONLINE PANKHU LAKHPAT RAJ 5 WL38

47 308 ONLINE BHEWIN CHOUDHARY DERAJ RAM CHOUDHARY 5 WL39

42 98 DURGA JETHA RAM MALI 5 WL40

39 140 PAVAN CHOUDHARY GOKAL RAM 5 WL41

57 188 VIKAS DHAKA MOHANLAL 5 WL42

51 96 MANPREET CHOUDHARY KISTURA RAM 5 WL43

64 63 GHANISHTHA OMPRAKASH KHATRI 5 WL44

65 341 ONLINE PANKAJ CHOUDHARY JEEYA RAM 5 WL45

40 302 ONLINE VIKASH UMA RAM 5 WL46

38 54 YASHVEER SINGH RATHORE  GOVIND SINGH RATHORE 5 WL47

68 35 VIVEK JAI RAM 1 WL48

52 317 ONLINE GURBAJ SINGH SATNAM SINGH 5 WL49

60 271 NIDHI GOUR BHANVARA RAM 5 WL50

41 50 KHUSHI TAK SHASHI KUMAR 5 WL51

63 339 ONLINE DILEEP DUDI RUKHAMAN RAM 5 WL52

49 62 KHEMESHWAR JAG RAM 5 WL53

43 304 ONLINE JASODA GENARAM 5 WL54

53 39 YURVI SARAN DEVILAL 5 WL55

48 309 ONLINE ANIL GODARA REKHA RAM 5 WL56

56 325 ONLINE ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR 5 WL57
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CATEGORY
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2 191 SHIVANGI KUMARI RATAN KUMAR DAS 1 SC WL1

1 110 ARNOJYA SWARAJ DILIPN KUMAR PASWAN 1 SC WL2

4 18 JATIN KUMAR CHAMPA RAM 1 SC WL3

3 19 SONAKSHI CHAMPA RAM 1 SC WL4

5 47 BHAWESH KANOGIYA KAPIL 1 SC WL5

6 312 ONLINE AJAY REKHA RAM 3 SC WL6

7 321 ONLINE AAYUSH NAWAL RAMESH NAWAL 3 SC WL7

8 324 ONLINE MANYATA ISHAWAR KUMAR 3 SC WL8

9 317 ONLINE GURBAJ SINGH SATNAM SINGH 5 SC WL9

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 3 (LOTTERY RESULT - SC CATEGORY)
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1 316 ONILINE RUDRAKSH MEENA MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 3 ST 1

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 3 (LOTTERY RESULT - ST CATEGORY)
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1 311 ONLINE TANVEER SIYAG LAXMAN SIYAG 1 OBC-NCL WL1

2 136 BAIBHAB MANDAL RATAN MANDAL 1 OBC-NCL WL2

3 307 ONLINE RISHABH RAJ ARVIND KUMAR 1 OBC-NCL WL3

4 497 ONLINE ABHISHEK SHARWAN KUMAR 1 OBC-NCL WL4

6 344 ONLINE ARVIND DEVI LAL 3 OBC-NCL WL5

5 343 ONLINE CHANCHAL DEVI LAL 3 OBC-NCL WL6

7 348 ONLINE BAJRANG GOGA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL7

10 265 NITYAN GANPAT RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL8

9 319 ONLINE NAVEEN TETARWAL THAKARA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL9

8 1 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL10

17 345 ONLINE HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY HITENDER KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL11

14 236 CHIRAG CHUNA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL12

13 314 ONLINE PRIYAJ PANKAJ 3 OBC-NCL WL13

15 326 ONOLINE VIKRAM SINGH VINOD KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL14

16 129 JAY PARMAR JOGENDRA KUMAR MALI 3 OBC-NCL WL15

11 121 SATYAM ROKNA HANSRAJ 3 OBC-NCL WL16

12 310 ONLINE HARVITA KANA RAM KUMAWAT 3 OBC-NCL WL17

18 313 ONLINE MOHIT CHOUDHARY RANARAM CHOUDHARY 4 OBC-NCL WL18

23 304 ONLINE JASODA GENARAM 5 OBC-NCL WL19

29 62 KHEMESHWAR JAG RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL20

24 306 ONLINE KARTIK JANGID PRADEEP JANGID 5 OBC-NCL WL21

40 255 KAYAN PARMAR DALPAT PARMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL22

30 315 ONLINE KHUSHWANT CHOUDHARY TEJA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL23

39 341 ONLINE PANKAJ CHOUDHARY JEEYA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL24

21 302 ONLINE VIKASH UMA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL25

26 249 OMESH HANUMAN RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL26

33 325 ONLINE ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL27

38 339 ONLINE DILEEP DUDI RUKHAMAN RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL28

31 96 MANPREET CHOUDHARY KISTURA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL29

35 330 ONLINE PRIYANKA K JAT KISTURA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL30

22 98 DURGA JETHA RAM MALI 5 OBC-NCL WL31

25 141 RAUNAK JANGID KHERAJ RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL32

32 39 YURVI SARAN DEVILAL 5 OBC-NCL WL33

36 334 ONLINE BHAGYASHREE GANPAT SOLANKI 5 OBC-NCL WL34

34 188 VIKAS DHAKA MOHANLAL 5 OBC-NCL WL35

37 335 ONLINE NEERAJ LAXMAN SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL36

28 309 ONLINE ANIL GODARA REKHA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL37

20 104 PAVAN CHOUDHARY GOKAL RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL38

27 308 ONLINE BHEWIN CHOUDHARY DERAJ RAM CHOUDHARY 5 OBC-NCL WL39

19 301 ONLINE VEDANSH JANGID DEEPAK JANGID 5 OBC-NCL WL40

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 3 (LOTTERY RESULT - OBC- NCL CATEGORY)
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/ WAITING 

LIST NO

1 402 ONLINE RITIKA MEHRA KULDIP MEHARA 1 1

2 103 JAYSHREE JOGA RAM 1 2

3 146 REYANSH KANAUJIA MOHIT KUMAR KANAUJIA 1 3

4 74 DIVYANSHI SURESH KUMAR 3 4

5 423 ONLINE GOPAL JANI SURESH  3 5

6 424 ONLINE GOVIND SURESH  3 6

9 420 ONLINE PRINCE CHOUDHARY UGAM SINGH 3 7

7 401 ONLINE AASTHA MAHENDRA SINGH 3 8

10 240 HIMAKSH DUDI JEET KISHORE 3 9

8 418 ONLINE SAMRIDH LOHIYA SUNIL KUMAR 3 WL1

11 447 ONLINE SWATI NARPAT SINGH 3 WL2

18 411 ONLINE AARTI BHUNESHWAR 5 WL3

19 413 ONLINE KAPIL KUMAR GAJENDRA KUMAR 5 WL4

15 226 DIPEEKA MUKESH KUMAR 5 WL5

27 448 ONLINE OM PRAKASH VIRDHA RAM 5 WL6

12 201 BHANU BANA RAMA RAM 5 WL7

21 44 JANVI POONAM SINGH CHOUDHARY 5 WL8

24 436 ONLINE NEHA YADAV RAGHU YADAV 5 WL9

23 432 ONLINE JAI SHREE DHARMENDRA KUMAR 5 WL10

25 439 ONLINE JAYDEV JETHA RAM 5 WL11

16 409 ONLINE AARUSHI JAIN VIJAY KUMAR SANKHLECHA 5 WL12

13 160 PRASANG MAURYA PRADEEP MAURYA 5 WL13

17 410 ONLINE AVATAR BHUNESHWAR 5 WL14

20 421 ONLINE SUKHDEV CHOUDHARY THANA RAM 5 WL15

26 441 ONLINE RAKSHITA RAM LAL 5 WL16

22 430 ONLINE MISTY GIRIEESH KUMAR 5 WL17

14 404 ONLINE RAJVARDHAN SINGH DILIP SINGH 5 WL18

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 4 (LOTTERY RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)
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S. 

NO.

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

LOTTERY 

NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

1 402 ONLINE RITIKA MEHRA KULDIP MEHARA 1 SC WL1

2 103 JAYSHREE JOGA RAM 1 SC WL2

3 418 ONLINE SAMRIDH LOHIYA SUNIL KUMAR 3 SC WL3

4 413 ONLINE KAPIL KUMAR GAJENDRA KUMAR 5 SC WL4

5 432 ONLINE JAI SHREE DHARMENDRA KUMAR 5 SC WL5

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 4 (LOTTERY RESULT - SC CATEGORY)
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S. 
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CATEGORY
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NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

2 424 ONLINE GOVIND SURESH  3 OBC-NCL WL1

1 423 ONLINE GOPAL JANI SURESH  3 OBC-NCL WL2

4 240 HIMAKSH DUDI JEET KISHORE 3 OBC-NCL WL3

3 420 ONLINE PRINCE CHOUDHARY UGAM SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL4

14 448 ONLINE OM PRAKASH VIRDHA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL5

6 226 DIPEEKA MUKESH KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL6

11 436 ONLINE NEHA YADAV RAGHU YADAV 5 OBC-NCL WL7

8 411 ONLINE AARTI BHUNESHWAR 5 OBC-NCL WL8

5 201 BHANU BANA RAMA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL9

9 421 ONLINE SUKHDEV CHOUDHARY THANA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL10

12 439 ONLINE JAYDEV JETHA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL11

13 441 ONLINE RAKSHITA RAM LAL 5 OBC-NCL WL12

7 410 ONLINE AVATAR BHUNESHWAR 5 OBC-NCL WL13

10 44 JANVI POONAM SINGH CHOUDHARY 5 OBC-NCL WL14

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 4 (LOTTERY RESULT - OBC-NCL CATEGORY)
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NO.
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NUMBER
NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

LOTTERY 

NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

1 507 ONLINE MIRAYA SANTOSH KUMAR 1 1

2 520 ONLINE SRISHTI SINGH RANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 1 2

3 556 ONLINE PRIYANSHI RAJESH MEENA 1 3

4 56 SHURYA CHAUDHARY SUSHEEL KUMAR SHAUDHARY 1 4

5 528 ONLINE TWINKLE RAJESH CHOUDHARY 1 5

6 27 KIYAM LEMTHOI CHANU KIYAM GANDHI SINGH 1 6

7 524 ONLINE DISHANT SINGH SURESH KUMAR 1 7

8 529 ONLINE ANIL CHOUDHARY BALA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 8

9 203 HEENA CHOUDHARY NARPAT KUMAR 1 9

10 561 ONLINE DINESH KARWASRA JOGA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 10

11 563 ONLINE VISHNU CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM 1 11

12 6 ARUN SHIVANAND GUJANATTI SHIVANAND NAGAPPA GUJANATTI 1 12

13 513 ONLINE VIDHANT AHLAWAT VIVEK KUMAR AHLAWAT 1 13

14 89 DATYADEV PURKHA RAM 1 14

15 543 ONLINE AAYUSH JAKHAR DR. JUNJA RAM JAKHAR 3 WL1

17 85 TANUSHRI DINESH KUMAR 3 WL2

18 535 ONLINE JIGNESH KARNI RAM 3 WL3

16 42 DEVANSHI DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY 3 WL4

19 537 ONLINE RAJAT KHARTHA RAM 3 WL5

20 49 MITUL CHOUDHARY HARISH CHOUDHARY 3 WL6

38 542 ONLINE RAVI PRAKASH CHANDRA 3 WL7

33 519 ONLINE AVINASH SENGAR RAJESH KUMAR 3 WL8

41 549 ONLINE DAKSH SHEKHAWAT TEJ SINGH 3 WL9

25 502 ONLINE VIVEK POONAR RAMESH PUNAR 3 WL10

23 503 ONLINE NAMAN GOVIND RAM 3 WL11

24 105 NAVITA JASA RAM 3 WL12

35 536 ONLINE DEVANSHI CHUNA RAM CHOUDHARY 3 WL13

27 13 PRERANA SWAMI ARJUN SWAMI 3 WL14

28 509 ONLINE SNEHA KANWAR CHARAN SINGH 3 WL15

36 538 ONLINE JITENDRA SANVLA RAM CHOUDHARY 3 WL16

37 541 ONLINE PRADEEP SIYAG SHIVNARYAN 3 WL17

39 544 ONLINE MANISHA CHOUDHARY POONMA RAM 3 WL18

34 525 ONLINE KRISHNA OMPRAKASH GODARA 3 WL19

40 545 ONLINE GANESH CHOUDHARY POONMA RAM 3 WL20

26 505 ONLINE YUVRAJ SINGH RAMNIVAS 3 WL21

30 122 DARSHIT SURENDRA KUMAR 3 WL22

31 515 ONLINE TUSHTI JOSHI DIXIT JOSHI 3 WL23

21 560 ONLINE GULAM MOHIYUDIN GULAM RASUL M.E. 3 WL24

32 518 ONLINE DEVYANSHU HARISH KUMAR 3 WL25

22 504 ONLINE ANANYA DR. SIDDHARTH CHOUHAN 3 WL26

29 229 NATASHA DHAKAR SURJIT SINGH DHAKAR 3 WL27

42 508 ONLINE VAIBHAV KAILASH KUMAR 4 WL28

43 511 ONLINE MADHAV KHATRI DHEERAJ KUMAR KHATRI 4 WL29

87 562 ONLINE KANISHAK MITHLESH SINGHAL 5 WL30

45 234 VIDHYA SOMASHEKHAR K.A 5 WL31

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 5 (LOTTERY RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)

Page 15 of 44



S. 

NO.

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 5 (LOTTERY RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)

77 546 ONLINE MANISHA CHOUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 5 WL32

65 526 ONLINE KAVYA RATHI BHAGWAN DAS RATHI 5 WL33

76 283 MAYUR DHAVJ SINGH MAHENDERPAL SINGH 5 WL34

81 551 ONLINE RADHIKA CHOTHA RAM 5 WL35

67 530 ONLINE JIYA CHOUDHARY HARISH KUMAR 5 WL36

74 539 ONLINE DANIKA MAHESHWARI OM PRAKASH 5 WL37

44 259 NAVEEN MAKWANA HANUMAN RAM 5 WL38

55 119 ALTAF HUSEN SAMEJA MUKIM KHAN 5 WL39

59 517 ONLINE PRINCE KHTRI RANU LAL KHATRI 5 WL40

52 506 ONLINE MUKESH GANESH 5 WL41

47 40 PIYUSH CHOUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR 5 WL42

62 521 ONLINE GAURAV BISHNOI MADAN LAL 5 WL43

69 531 ONLINE YATHARTH THAKUR MRINAL THAKUR 5 WL44

56 177 BHAGIRATH DAS JALDAS 5 WL45

63 522 ONLINE LAKSHYA HITESH KUMAR 5 WL46

83 555 ONLINE KHUSHWANT DAN RATNU MOHAN DAN RATNU 5 WL47

85 558 ONLINE KUNJAL HUDDA GANGA RAM 5 WL48

50 72 TANISHA CHOUDHARY DEVI SINGH 5 WL49

60 118 HARSHIL KUMAR SETHIA JITENDRA KUMAR SETHIA 5 WL50

66 527 ONLINE SHLOK VIMAL KUMAR TAPARIA 5 WL51

73 534 ONLINE AADITYARAJ SINGH MAHVEER SINGH SODHA 5 WL52

70 532 ONLINE SHYAM SUNDRA SENVAR RAMA RAM SENVAR 5 WL53

51 88 GAURANG GAUR SURESH KUMAR GAUR 5 WL54

75 540 ONLINE BHAVIKA JASPAL SINGH 5 WL55

82 552 ONLINE KHUSWANT CHOTHA RAM 5 WL56

84 557 ONLINE DURGESH SAI TILOKA RAM 5 WL57

61 186 PARINEETI JANI BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 5 WL58

49 83 JAISHREE CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA 5 WL59

57 514 ONLINE HARSHIT GODARA JOGA RAM 5 WL60

88 564 ONLINE RISHIRAJ SINGH GOPAL SING RATHORE 5 WL61

68 137 KRIPANSH GUPTA JAIDEEP GUPTA 5 WL62

46 501 ONLINE ANIL CHOUDHARY BABULAL 5 WL63

78 547 ONLINE SUMITRA JOGA RAM 5 WL64

58 516 ONLINE LAKSHIT SINGH SHANKAR SINGH 5 WL65

54 510 ONLINE KARSHAN KUMAR KAWRA RAM 5 WL66

89 554 ONLINE VEER GODARA TEJA RAM 5 WL67

72 533 ONLINE HEER KHATRI GAURAV KHATRI 5 WL68

64 523 ONLINE SUDHA BHATI BHAWANI SINGH BHATI 5 WL69

48 139 DIVYANSHI JAT MUKESH KUMAR 5 WL70

71 77 KAVYANSHI CHOUDHARY PRADEEP KISHOR SINGH 5 WL71

79 548 ONLINE HIMANSHI REWANT SINGH 5 WL72

86 559 ONLINE MOHIT CHOUDHARY DHARAMA RAM 5 WL73

80 550 ONLINE LATIKA KRISHAN KUMAR 5 WL74

53 275 JITENDRA SATISH CHOUDHARY 5 WL75
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1 85 TANUSHRI DINESH KUMAR 3 SC WL1

6 504 ONLINE ANANYA DR. SIDDHARTH CHOUHAN 3 SC WL2

5 502 ONLINE VIVEK POONAR RAMESH PUNAR 3 SC WL3

3 503 ONLINE NAMAN GOVIND RAM 3 SC WL4

8 542 ONLINE RAVI PRAKASH CHANDRA 3 SC WL5

7 519 ONLINE AVINASH SENGAR RAJESH KUMAR 3 SC WL6

4 105 NAVITA JASA RAM 3 SC WL7

2 505 ONLINE YUVRAJ SINGH RAMNIVAS 3 SC WL8

9 508 ONLINE VAIBHAV KAILASH KUMAR 4 SC WL9

13 552 ONLINE KHUSWANT CHOTHA RAM 5 SC WL10

10 259 NAVEEN MAKWANA HANUMAN RAM 5 SC WL11

12 551 ONLINE RADHIKA CHOTHA RAM 5 SC WL12

11 550 ONLINE LATIKA KRISHAN KUMAR 5 SC WL13

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 5 (LOTTERY RESULT - SC CATEGORY)
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1 556 ONLINE PRIYANSHI RAJESH MEENA 1 ST WL1

2 535 ONLINE JIGNESH KARNI RAM 3 ST WL2

3 177 BHAGIRATH DAS JALDAS 5 ST WL3

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 5 (LOTTERY RESULT - ST CATEGORY)
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S. 

NO.

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

LOTTERY 

NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

1 507 ONLINE MIRAYA SANTOSH KUMAR 1 OBC-NCL WL1

2 528 ONLINE TWINKLE RAJESH CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL2

4 529 ONLINE ANIL CHOUDHARY BALA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL3

6 561 ONLINE DINESH KARWASRA JOGA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL4

7 563 ONLINE VISHNU CHOUDHARY HANUMAN RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL5

5 203 HEENA CHOUDHARY NARPAT KUMAR 1 OBC-NCL WL6

8 89 DATYADEV PURKHA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL7

3 524 ONLINE DISHANT SINGH SURESH KUMAR 1 OBC-NCL WL8

10 537 ONLINE RAJAT KHARTHA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL9

9 42 DEVANSHI DEVENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY 3 OBC-NCL WL10

21 541 ONLINE PRADEEP SIYAG SHIVNARYAN 3 OBC-NCL WL11

22 544 ONLINE MANISHA CHOUDHARY POONMA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL12

17 518 ONLINE DEVYANSHU HARISH KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL13

16 122 DARSHIT SURENDRA KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL14

11 49 MITUL CHOUDHARY HARISH CHOUDHARY 3 OBC-NCL WL15

18 525 ONLINE KRISHNA OMPRAKASH GODARA 3 OBC-NCL WL16

14 509 ONLINE SNEHA KANWAR CHARAN SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL17

15 229 NATASHA DHAKAR SURJIT SINGH DHAKAR 3 OBC-NCL WL18

13 13 PRERANA SWAMI ARJUN SWAMI 3 OBC-NCL WL19

12 560 ONLINE GULAM MOHIYUDIN GULAM RASUL M.E. 3 OBC-NCL WL20

19 536 ONLINE DEVANSHI CHUNA RAM CHOUDHARY 3 OBC-NCL WL21

23 545 ONLINE GANESH CHOUDHARY POONMA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL22

20 538 ONLINE JITENDRA SANVLA RAM CHOUDHARY 3 OBC-NCL WL23

28 510 ONLINE KARSHAN KUMAR KAWRA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL24

26 506 ONLINE MUKESH GANESH 5 OBC-NCL WL25

35 547 ONLINE SUMITRA JOGA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL26

33 77 KAVYANSHI CHOUDHARY PRADEEP KISHOR SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL27

39 558 ONLINE KUNJAL HUDDA GANGA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL28

34 546 ONLINE MANISHA CHOUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL29

27 275 JITENDRA SATISH CHOUDHARY 5 OBC-NCL WL30

30 514 ONLINE HARSHIT GODARA JOGA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL31

36 548 ONLINE HIMANSHI REWANT SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL32

40 559 ONLINE MOHIT CHOUDHARY DHARAMA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL33

31 530 ONLINE JIYA CHOUDHARY HARISH KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL34

25 72 TANISHA CHOUDHARY DEVI SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL35

29 119 ALTAF HUSEN SAMEJA MUKIM KHAN 5 OBC-NCL WL36

32 532 ONLINE SHYAM SUNDRA SENVAR RAMA RAM SENVAR 5 OBC-NCL WL37

24 83 JAISHREE CHOUDHARY RAMCHANDRA 5 OBC-NCL WL38

37 555 ONLINE KHUSHWANT DAN RATNU MOHAN DAN RATNU 5 OBC-NCL WL39

38 557 ONLINE DURGESH SAI TILOKA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL40

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 5 (LOTTERY RESULT - OBC-NCL CATEGORY)
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S. 

NO.
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NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME 
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CATEGORY

LOTTERY 

NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

1 200 AKSHIT AMIT KUMAR ARYA 1 1

2 616 ONLINE JITENDER SINGH BHATI NARPAT SINGH BHATI 1 2

3 651 ONLINE KAMLESH GORKHA RAM 1 3

4 656 ONLINE JYOTESANA CHETANRAM CHOUDHARY 1 4

5 684 ONLINE RAJVEER OM PRAKASH 1 5

7 135 ANUBHAB MANDAL RATAN MANDAL 1 6

8 8 NAMAN DHAKA TARA CHAND 1 7

10 650 ONLINE DIYA V SHINITH V 1 8

6 107 UTKARSHA ROKADE SUBODH ROKADE 1 9

13 170 ARYAN ASHWIN SULE ASHWIN DNYANDEV SULE 1 10

9 608 ONLINE MANOJ KHUMA RAM 1 WL1 

11 610 ONLINE SHIVANI KUMARI RATAN KUMAR DAS 1 WL2

12 618 ONLINE PARASH SINGH JARMAL BHAGWAN SINGH 1 WL3

18 639 ONLINE RUCHIKA LAKHA RAM 1 WL4

16 28 SUHANI MURARI LAL 1 WL5

15 644 ONLINE POONAM CHAUDHARY LAXMAN RAM 1 WL6

17 71 VANSH VERMA JAGDEEP VERMA 1 WL7

14 34 KOMAL JAI RAM 1 WL8

20 174 AYUSH RUKHAMANA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 WL9

21 606 ONLINE LAXIT GODARA MEHA RAM 1 WL10

19 46 CHITRANSH KANOGIYA KAPIL 1 WL11

22 181 HIMANSHU JAKHAR JAGDEESH JAKHAR 1 WL12

23 75 TEENA CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR 3 WL13

24 657 ONLINE NIRMLA CHOUDHARY CHUNARAM 3 WL14

29 687 ONLINE JYOTI CHOUDHARY NAGA RAM 3 WL15

26 680 ONLINE RITIKA CHOUDHARY LAXMAN SINGH 3 WL16

27 643 ONLINE HEMANT BENWAL KAMAL KISHORE 3 WL17

25 679 ONLINE RUCHIKA CHOUDHARY LAXMAN SINGH 3 WL18

28 677 ONLINE ANSHUMAN GOUR ASHOK KUMAR 3 WL19

30 250 RADHA GOGA RAM 3 WL20

31 281 UJJAWAL KAILASH KUMAR 3 WL21

33 649 ONLINE KANISHKA CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR 3 WL22

40 663 ONLINE SWATI DR. RAMESH KUMAR 3 WL23

37 619 ONLINE VIHAAN KHATRI VINAY MOHAN KHATRI 3 WL24

41 666 ONLINE DIMPAL CHNDRA NARYAN 3 WL25

34 654 ONLINE KHUSHWANT GAJENDRA SINGH 3 WL26

42 676 ONLINE MOHAMMAD ALI BALOCH GULAM YASEEN KHAN 3 WL27

38 640 ONLINE RUDRAKSHI CHOUDHARY PUSHPENDRA KUMAR BENIWAL 3 WL28

35 153 SAROJ RAJPUROHIT  3 WL29

44 681 ONLINE NAVNIT GODARA ISHRA RAM 3 WL30

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 6 (LOTTERY RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)
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32 627 ONLINE MANISHA TETARWAL THAKARA RAM 3 WL31

36 637 ONLINE MAYANK PARIHAR PANCHA RAM 3 WL32

39 645 ONLINE PUSHPESH CHOUDHARY DERAJ RAM  3 WL33

43 678 ONLINE SAUMYA BAGATA RAM 3 WL34

53 288 BHAVESH CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY 3 WL35

50 622 ONLINE VINOD CHOUDHARY JOGA RAM KOOKANA 3 WL36

60 686 ONLINE VAIBHAVI MUKESH SOLANKI 3 WL37

57 660 ONLINE HITESH JAIBIR 3 WL38

51 624 ONLINE ANURAG RAJESH KUMAR 3 WL39

47 611 ONLINE LAKSHYA SENWAR BHANWARA RAM SENWAR 3 WL40

55 646 ONLINE VIMUKH JAT LIKHAMA RAM 3 WL41

54 289 BHAVANI CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY 3 WL42

52 100 RUDRADITYA CHOUDHARY ARVIND SINGH BAJIYA 3 WL43

58 670 ONLINE TANMAY CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHAR 3 WL44

48 617 ONLINE SATYAVEER SOLANKI PRAKASH CHAND 3 WL45

46 607 ONLINE VANSHIKA BACHCHU RAM BAIRWA 3 WL46

56 37 ADITI PARASHAR RAJNISH KUMAR PARASHAR 3 WL47

59 671 ONLINE SNEHA SINGH BHANARAM 3 WL48

62 169 SOMANSH GODARA KISTURA RAM GODARA 3 WL49

49 621 ONLINE HIMANSHI CHOUDHARY KUSHLA RAM BENIWAL 3 WL50

61 688 ONLINE AYUSH GOUR RAM KISHOR 3 WL51

45 230 DAKSH VINOD KUMAR 3 WL52

63 220 MANYATA KANWAR GOPAL SINGH 4 WL53

64 291 SHREE ANSH RAJIV KUMAR DUBEY 4 WL54

99 647 ONLINE VIMLA CHOUDHARY GOGA RAM 5 WL55

116 132 DIYA.V SHINITH.V 5 WL56

88 629 ONLINE GOURAV KUMAR SONI KULDEEP KUMAR SONI 5 WL57

100 648 ONLINE KUNAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH KUMAR  5 WL58

95 636 ONLINE ANSHUMAN LOKESH KUMAR 5 WL59

96 638 ONLINE JANVI DALPAT SINGH 5 WL60

98 641 ONLINE VARSHA JAGDISH 5 WL61

81 620 ONLINE MITANSH MEHTA KAPIL MEHTA 5 WL62

74 99 DEVENDRA PARMAR JETHARAM 5 WL63

114 683 ONLINE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH  5 WL64

86 626 ONLINE GAYTRI KRIPAL CHOUDHARY 5 WL65

91 632 ONLINE RISHIK JANGID LAV JANGID 5 WL66

73 294 KHYATI THAKKAR DIPESH KUMAR 5 WL67

106 665 ONLINE NAZIA ARZOO MD AKIL ARZOO 5 WL68

79 284 ANSHUL KHERAJMAL 5 WL69

90 631 ONLINE SAKSHI RATHI BHAGWAN DAS RATHI 5 WL70
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78 615 ONLINE KARTIK SUNIL KUMAR 5 WL71

109 672 ONLINE MOHAMMAD RIJAWAN RAJAK KHAN 5 WL72

80 276 YUVRAJ NARU RAM 5 WL73

108 668 ONLINE BHAVESH CHOUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 5 WL74

89 630 ONLINE KAVYA BRIJWAL JAGDISH KUMAR BRIJWAL 5 WL75

66 214 PRIYANSH KAILASH CHANDRA 5 WL76

92 633 ONLINE PRERAK GOLIYA JAGDISH GOLIYA 5 WL77

75 612 ONLINE DAKSH SANTOSH KUMAR 5 WL78

67 64 SONAKSHI TULSHA RAM 5 WL79

93 634 ONLINE JAGDISH CHOUDHARY DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY 5 WL80

103 661 ONLINE SWAROOP KANWAR JUJHAR SINGH 5 WL81

94 635 ONLINE LALIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 5 WL82

76 613 ONLINE VINITA CHOUDHARY DERAJ RAM CHOUDHARY 5 WL83

110 673 ONLINE DILIP REWANT LAL SUTHAR 5 WL84

111 674 ONLINE MAHIPAL SINGH CHHAIL SINGH 5 WL85

101 653 ONLINE NEETA CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD RAM 5 WL86

105 664 ONLINE RUDRA DHARMESH GOUR 5 WL87

84 625 ONLINE SAKSHI YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 5 WL88

112 675 ONLINE JAI DEEP SIYOL BHURA RAM 5 WL89

97 86 BHUVNESH BHATIYA MAHENDRA BHATIYA 5 WL90

113 682 ONLINE JYOTI BHAMBHU MOHAN LAL 5 WL91

115 685 ONLINE KANISHKA SODHA JAGAT SINGH 5 WL92

107 667 ONLINE SUMIT KUMAR BHAVESH KUMAR 5 WL93

82 3 AVNI JAIN KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 5 WL94

72 604 ONLINE AAVAD JANGID SUKHRAM JANGID 5 WL95

65 206 DIMPAL NARAYAN SINGH 5 WL96

102 658 ONLINE SUNIL KUMAR RUGARAM 5 WL97

71 603 ONLINE NAKSHVARDHAN SINGH DILIP SINGH 5 WL98

77 243 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH KALYAN SINGH 5 WL99

68 601 ONLINE VAIDIKA SHRAWAN SINGH 5 WL100

83 623 ONLINE DIMPAL TEJA RAM 5 WL101

69 602 ONLINE RAHUL TEJA RAM 5 WL102

70 163 SWARUPAL SHARAVAN 5 WL103

104 662 ONLINE SAMARTH GAUTAM VIVEK SHARMA 5 WL104

85 94 KRIPAL SINGH LAL SINGH 5 WL105

87 628 ONLINE GEETA THANA RAM 5 WL106
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1 610 ONLINE SHIVANI KUMARI RATAN KUMAR DAS 1 SC WL1

2 46 CHITRANSH KANOGIYA KAPIL 1 SC WL2

3 281 UJJAWAL KAILASH KUMAR 3 SC WL3

4 637 ONLINE MAYANK PARIHAR PANCHA RAM 3 SC WL4

5 663 ONLINE SWATI DR. RAMESH KUMAR 3 SC WL5

8 624 ONLINE ANURAG RAJESH KUMAR 3 SC WL6

7 617 ONLINE SATYAVEER SOLANKI PRAKASH CHAND 3 SC WL7

6 607 ONLINE VANSHIKA BACHCHU RAM BAIRWA 3 SC WL8

9 686 ONLINE VAIBHAVI MUKESH SOLANKI 3 SC WL9

10 612 ONLINE DAKSH SANTOSH KUMAR 5 SC WL10

12 86 BHUVNESH BHATIYA MAHENDRA BHATIYA 5 SC WL11

11 630 ONLINE KAVYA BRIJWAL JAGDISH KUMAR BRIJWAL 5 SC WL12

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 6 (LOTTERY RESULT - SC CATEGORY)
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2 641 ONLINE VARSHA JAGDISH 5 ST WL1

1 163 SWARUPAL SHARAVAN 5 ST WL2

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 6 (LOTTERY RESULT - ST CATEGORY)
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1 651 ONLINE KAMLESH GORKHA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL1

4 608 ONLINE MANOJ KHUMA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL2

3 8 NAMAN DHAKA TARA CHAND 1 OBC-NCL WL3

5 650 ONLINE DIYA V SHINITH V 1 OBC-NCL WL4

2 135 ANUBHAB MANDAL RATAN MANDAL 1 OBC-NCL WL5

8 639 ONLINE RUCHIKA LAKHA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL6

6 644 ONLINE POONAM CHAUDHARY LAXMAN RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL7

7 71 VANSH VERMA JAGDEEP VERMA 1 OBC-NCL WL8

11 181 HIMANSHU JAKHAR JAGDEESH JAKHAR 1 OBC-NCL WL9

10 606 ONLINE LAXIT GODARA MEHA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL10

9 174 AYUSH RUKHAMANA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL11

12 75 TEENA CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL12

13 657 ONLINE NIRMLA CHOUDHARY CHUNARAM 3 OBC-NCL WL13

15 679 ONLINE RUCHIKA CHOUDHARY LAXMAN SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL14

16 680 ONLINE RITIKA CHOUDHARY LAXMAN SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL15

14 643 ONLINE HEMANT BENWAL KAMAL KISHORE 3 OBC-NCL WL16

17 687 ONLINE JYOTI CHOUDHARY NAGA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL17

18 250 RADHA GOGA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL18

22 640 ONLINE RUDRAKSHI CHOUDHARY PUSHPENDRA KUMAR BENIWAL 3 OBC-NCL WL19

20 649 ONLINE KANISHKA CHOUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL20

23 666 ONLINE DIMPAL CHNDRA NARYAN 3 OBC-NCL WL21

26 681 ONLINE NAVNIT GODARA ISHRA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL22

25 678 ONLINE SAUMYA BAGATA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL23

21 654 ONLINE KHUSHWANT GAJENDRA SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL24

19 627 ONLINE MANISHA TETARWAL THAKARA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL25

24 676 ONLINE MOHAMMAD ALI BALOCH GULAM YASEEN KHAN 3 OBC-NCL WL26

35 670 ONLINE TANMAY CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHAR 3 OBC-NCL WL27

36 671 ONLINE SNEHA SINGH BHANARAM 3 OBC-NCL WL28

31 100 RUDRADITYA CHOUDHARY ARVIND SINGH BAJIYA 3 OBC-NCL WL29

28 611 ONLINE LAKSHYA SENWAR BHANWARA RAM SENWAR 3 OBC-NCL WL30

34 646 ONLINE VIMUKH JAT LIKHAMA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL31

27 230 DAKSH VINOD KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL32

30 622 ONLINE VINOD CHOUDHARY JOGA RAM KOOKANA 3 OBC-NCL WL33

33 289 BHAVANI CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY 3 OBC-NCL WL34

32 288 BHAVESH CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHOUDHARY 3 OBC-NCL WL35

29 621 ONLINE HIMANSHI CHOUDHARY KUSHLA RAM BENIWAL 3 OBC-NCL WL36

37 169 SOMANSH GODARA KISTURA RAM GODARA 3 OBC-NCL WL37

55 653 ONLINE NEETA CHOUDHARY PRAHLAD RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL38

61 675 ONLINE JAI DEEP SIYOL BHURA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL39

51 634 ONLINE JAGDISH CHOUDHARY DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY 5 OBC-NCL WL40

41 604 ONLINE AAVAD JANGID SUKHRAM JANGID 5 OBC-NCL WL41

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 6 (LOTTERY RESULT - OBC- NCL CATEGORY)
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59 672 ONLINE MOHAMMAD RIJAWAN RAJAK KHAN 5 OBC-NCL WL42

62 682 ONLINE JYOTI BHAMBHU MOHAN LAL 5 OBC-NCL WL43

43 613 ONLINE VINITA CHOUDHARY DERAJ RAM CHOUDHARY 5 OBC-NCL WL44

40 602 ONLINE RAHUL TEJA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL45

39 64 SONAKSHI TULSHA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL46

48 629 ONLINE GOURAV KUMAR SONI KULDEEP KUMAR SONI 5 OBC-NCL WL47

60 673 ONLINE DILIP REWANT LAL SUTHAR 5 OBC-NCL WL48

52 635 ONLINE LALIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL49

42 99 DEVENDRA PARMAR JETHARAM 5 OBC-NCL WL50

47 628 ONLINE GEETA THANA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL51

57 667 ONLINE SUMIT KUMAR BHAVESH KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL52

53 638 ONLINE JANVI DALPAT SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL53

50 633 ONLINE PRERAK GOLIYA JAGDISH GOLIYA 5 OBC-NCL WL54

49 632 ONLINE RISHIK JANGID LAV JANGID 5 OBC-NCL WL55

45 623 ONLINE DIMPAL TEJA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL56

44 276 YUVRAJ NARU RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL57

56 658 ONLINE SUNIL KUMAR RUGARAM 5 OBC-NCL WL58

58 668 ONLINE BHAVESH CHOUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL59

38 206 DIMPAL NARAYAN SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL60

54 648 ONLINE KUNAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH KUMAR  5 OBC-NCL WL61

46 626 ONLINE GAYTRI KRIPAL CHOUDHARY 5 OBC-NCL WL62

64 132 DIYA.V SHINITH.V 5 OBC-NCL WL63

63 683 ONLINE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH  5 OBC-NCL WL64
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1 720 ONLINE HANUMAN CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM 1 1

2 21 ANINDYA DWIVEDI VIKAS DWIVEDI 1 2

3 59 N. SANJAY NALLAKARUPPAN 1 3

4 131 RAVINA KESHA RAM 1 4

5 31 AYAAN ABDUL QADIR GHULAM ABDUL QADIR 1 5

6 172 ARTI KUMARI KAMLESH 1 6

7 16 RONAK RANJEET 1 7

8 746 ONLINE AYUSH GOGA RAM 1 8

9 70 RIYURAJ VERMA JAGDEEP VERMA 1 9

10 743 ONLINE KAVITA KANWAR UDAI SINGH 1 10

11 23 ADITYA RAJESH MAHATO 1 11

13 151 PREM CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM CHOUDHARY 1 WL1

12 123 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY HADUMAN RAM 1 WL2

15 723 ONLINE NEEL SAINI DINESH KUMAR SAINI 2 WL3

14 722 ONLINE NAVIKA SAINI DINESH KUMAR SAINI 2 WL4

16 715 ONLINE TIANA DEEPAK BINDAL 2 WL5

17 729 ONLINE PRATEEK JANI ADARSH KISHORE 3 WL6

18 725 ONLINE DIXIT CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM 3 WL7

20 754 ONLINE PRADEEP VISHNOI PRAKASH VISHNOI 3 WL8

19 753 ONLINE MOHAMAD AVESH RAJA RAFIK MOHAMAD 3 WL9

21 763 ONLINE GANGA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 3 WL10

23 724 ONLINE KRITIKA REKHA RAM 3 WL11

24 125 RANJEET CHOUDHARY JOGA RAM 3 WL12

22 701 ONLINE AARSHI  RATHORE DR. PRADEEP SING RATHORE 3 WL13

29 757 ONLINE DINESH KUMAR BHALA RAM 3 WL14

26 193 CHIRAG DELU RAGHUVEER SINGH DELU 3 WL15

27 143 HARJEET SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH 3 WL16

25 232 VAIBHAV MINA RADHESHYAM 3 WL17

28 264 ANVAY CHOUDHARY GANPAT RAM 3 WL18

42 748 ONLINE MOHIT BENIWAL BABU LAL 3 WL19

49 711 ONLINE NATASHA JOGA RAM 3 WL20

47 104 GOGA RAM JASA RAM 3 WL21

40 144 VAIBHAV JAKHAR BHOMA RAM 3 WL22

35 87 HARSHIT MEENA BABULAL MEENA 3 WL23

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 7 (LOTTERY RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)
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50 718 ONLINE SACHIN KUMAR CHUNEE LAL 3 WL24

32 708 ONLINE PRIYANSHI RAMNIVAS 3 WL25

43 749 ONLINE RISHABH GOPAL KRISHNA 3 WL26

39 747 ONLINE HITESH SHEKHAWAT TEJ SINGH 3 WL27

44 750 ONLINE KULDEEP PEERARAM SARAN 3 WL28

45 752 ONLINE MRINAL CHOUDHARY JAGDISH POONIA 3 WL29

30 235 PRATISHTHA FULWARIA MUKESH FULWARIA 3 WL30

37 738 ONLINE PRISHA VYAS LALIT KUMAR 3 WL31

41 145 NAVEEN JAKHAR BHOMA RAM 3 WL32

33 709 ONLINE ROHIT BACHCHU 3 WL33

36 254 GOURAV RAJ GEHLOT RAMESH KUMAR GEHLOT 3 WL34

31 702 ONLINE JITENDRA SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH 3 WL35

34 714 ONLINE PARTH JITENDRA KUMAR DHARIWAL 3 WL36

38 741 ONLINE REHAN KHAN NARU KHAN 3 WL37

48 707 ONLINE MAYANK GOVIND RAM 3 WL38

46 761 ONLINE BHAVYA RAJ KHATRI NARENDRA KUMAR KHATRI 3 WL39

51 721 ONLINE MOHIT SINGH KALAYAN SINGH 4 WL40

72 730 ONLINE DILEEP CHOUDHARY PURSHOTAM SIYOL 5 WL41

74 733 ONLINE PRIYANSHI CHOUDHARY YOGESH KUMAR 5 WL42

61 706 ONLINE HEMANT JANGID KAMAL CHAND 5 WL43

53 218 MAYANK SINGH BHATI ALKESH BHATI 5 WL44

67 717 ONLINE HARSHITA SAWAI SINGH 5 WL45

60 705 ONLINE KHUSHI GHANSHYAM 5 WL46

55 80 BHAWANA KANWAR SUMER SINGH 5 WL47

75 187 HARSHITA MOHANLAL 5 WL48

54 703 ONLINE YASHVARDHAN SAWAI LAL 5 WL49

86 758 ONLINE KULDEEP RAMA RAM 5 WL50

89 760 ONLINE VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAURAM 5 WL51

85 756 ONLINE MANISHA CHOUDHARY LALA RAM 5 WL52

68 719 ONLINE PARTH LALPURIYA VINESH LALPURIYA 5 WL53

70 727 ONLINE BHARAT KUMAR PREM PRAKASH 5 WL54

58 127 GARVITA SETHIA NAVEEN KUMAR SETHIA 5 WL55

87 133 JASWANT JANGID SURESH JANGID 5 WL56

64 712 ONLINE UDIT CHOUDHARY JOGESH 5 WL57

Page 28 of 44



S. 

NO.

REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

LOTTERY 

NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 7 (LOTTERY RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)

63 710 ONLINE JIYA KESHWANI MANISH KESHWANI 5 WL58

52 207 RINKU KANWAR MOTI SINGH 5 WL59

56 209 VANDANA GAHLOT KHETA RAM 5 WL60

62 10 DEVANSHI RATHI KAPIL KUMAR 5 WL61

69 726 ONLINE MAMTA MAGARAM 5 WL62

88 759 ONLINE ANITA CHANANA RAM 5 WL63

83 745 ONLINE DAKSH NARESH KUMAR 5 WL64

59 82 DINESH BANA RAMCHANDRA 5 WL65

57 704 ONLINE DRASHTI SINGH CHOUHAN MOOL SINGH CHOUHAN 5 WL66

73 731 ONLINE HIMANSHI CHUNA RAM 5 WL67

78 736 ONLINE YASH KHATRI GAURAV KHATRI 5 WL68

84 751 ONLINE YUDHISHTHAR BENIWAL UGRA RAM 5 WL69

65 713 ONLINE VAIBHAV SONI DINESH SONI 5 WL70

71 728 ONLINE NIKITA SAWAI RAM 5 WL71

81 742 ONLINE MAHESH KUMAR POTLIYA RAMLAL POTLIYA 5 WL72

77 735 ONLINE BHARAT KUMAR REVANTA RAM 5 WL73

76 734 ONLINE JIGAR PAREEK RAJURAM PAREEK 5 WL74

66 716 ONLINE YAMINI OM PRAKASH 5 WL75

80 740 ONLINE JASRAJ SONI MUKESH KUMAR 5 WL76

79 737 ONLINE BHUVI DWIVEDI ALKESH KUMAR 5 WL77

82 744 ONLINE RAUDHI GAUTAM VIVEK SHARMA 5 WL78

90 764 ONLINE PRAVEEN LALA RAM 5 WL79
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1 172 ARTI KUMARI KAMLESH 1 SC WL1

2 724 ONLINE KRITIKA REKHA RAM 3 SC WL2

5 709 ONLINE ROHIT BACHCHU 3 SC WL3

8 707 ONLINE MAYANK GOVIND RAM 3 SC WL4

9 711 ONLINE NATASHA JOGA RAM 3 SC WL5

3 235 PRATISHTHA FULWARIA MUKESH FULWARIA 3 SC WL6

7 104 GOGA RAM JASA RAM 3 SC WL7

10 718 ONLINE SACHIN KUMAR CHUNEE LAL 3 SC WL8

4 708 ONLINE PRIYANSHI RAMNIVAS 3 SC WL9

6 749 ONLINE RISHABH GOPAL KRISHNA 3 SC WL10

12 728 ONLINE NIKITA SAWAI RAM 5 SC WL11

11 705 ONLINE KHUSHI GHANSHYAM 5 SC WL12

13 745 ONLINE DAKSH NARESH KUMAR 5 SC WL13

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 7 (LOTTERY RESULT - SC CATEGORY)
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1 16 RONAK RANJEET 1 ST WL1

2 232 VAIBHAV MINA RADHESHYAM 3 ST WL2

3 87 HARSHIT MEENA BABULAL MEENA 3 ST WL3

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 7 (LOTTERY RESULT - ST CATEGORY)
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1 131 RAVINA KESHA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL1

3 746 ONLINE AYUSH GOGA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL2

2 31 AYAAN ABDUL QADIR GHULAM ABDUL QADIR 1 OBC-NCL WL3

4 70 RIYURAJ VERMA JAGDEEP VERMA 1 OBC-NCL WL4

5 123 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY HADUMAN RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL5

6 151 PREM CHOUDHARY MOTI RAM CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL6

8 753 ONLINE MOHAMAD AVESH RAJA RAFIK MOHAMAD 3 OBC-NCL WL7

7 725 ONLINE DIXIT CHOUDHARY REKHA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL8

9 125 RANJEET CHOUDHARY JOGA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL9

10 193 CHIRAG DELU RAGHUVEER SINGH DELU 3 OBC-NCL WL10

12 264 ANVAY CHOUDHARY GANPAT RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL11

13 757 ONLINE DINESH KUMAR BHALA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL12

11 143 HARJEET SINGH MAHIPAL SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL13

15 741 ONLINE REHAN KHAN NARU KHAN 3 OBC-NCL WL14

18 748 ONLINE MOHIT BENIWAL BABU LAL 3 OBC-NCL WL15

16 144 VAIBHAV JAKHAR BHOMA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL16

17 145 NAVEEN JAKHAR BHOMA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL17

19 750 ONLINE KULDEEP PEERARAM SARAN 3 OBC-NCL WL18

14 254 GOURAV RAJ GEHLOT RAMESH KUMAR GEHLOT 3 OBC-NCL WL19

41 760 ONLINE VIKAS CHOUDHARY RAURAM 5 OBC-NCL WL20

39 133 JASWANT JANGID SURESH JANGID 5 OBC-NCL WL21

21 218 MAYANK SINGH BHATI ALKESH BHATI 5 OBC-NCL WL22

23 209 VANDANA GAHLOT KHETA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL23

22 703 ONLINE YASHVARDHAN SAWAI LAL 5 OBC-NCL WL24

31 731 ONLINE HIMANSHI CHUNA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL25

24 82 DINESH BANA RAMCHANDRA 5 OBC-NCL WL26

30 730 ONLINE DILEEP CHOUDHARY PURSHOTAM SIYOL 5 OBC-NCL WL27

36 742 ONLINE MAHESH KUMAR POTLIYA RAMLAL POTLIYA 5 OBC-NCL WL28

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 7 (LOTTERY RESULT - OBC-NCL CATEGORY)
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33 187 HARSHITA MOHANLAL 5 OBC-NCL WL29

34 735 ONLINE BHARAT KUMAR REVANTA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL30

35 740 ONLINE JASRAJ SONI MUKESH KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL31

25 706 ONLINE HEMANT JANGID KAMAL CHAND 5 OBC-NCL WL32

37 751 ONLINE YUDHISHTHAR BENIWAL UGRA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL33

38 756 ONLINE MANISHA CHOUDHARY LALA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL34

20 207 RINKU KANWAR MOTI SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL35

28 726 ONLINE MAMTA MAGARAM 5 OBC-NCL WL36

40 759 ONLINE ANITA CHANANA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL37

42 764 ONLINE PRAVEEN LALA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL38

27 717 ONLINE HARSHITA SAWAI SINGH 5 OBC-NCL WL39

26 713 ONLINE VAIBHAV SONI DINESH SONI 5 OBC-NCL WL40

32 733 ONLINE PRIYANSHI CHOUDHARY YOGESH KUMAR 5 OBC-NCL WL41

29 727 ONLINE BHARAT KUMAR PREM PRAKASH 5 OBC-NCL WL42
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1 20 ARADHYA DWIVEDI VIKAS DWIVEDI 1 1

2 175 PRERNA RUKHAMANA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 2

3 106 LAVANYA ROKADE SUBODH ROKADE 1 3

4 111 RAJIKET RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR 1 4

5 109 DIVYANSH DILIP KUMAR PASWAN 1 5

6 832 ONLINE UJJWAL DAMA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 6

9 814 ONLINE NEHA PUNIA NARESH KUMAR 1 7

8 02 EKTA CHOUDHARY GOKALA RAM 1 8

7 192 VAJRANG SAU PANNA RAM 1 9

11 801 ONLINE TANVEER CHOUDHARY KESA RAM 1 10

10 68 GOARAV SARAN KHEMRAJ CHOUDHARY 1 11

12 834 ONLINE SHAILENDRA SINGH BHATI HINDU SINGH 1 WL1

13 260 AMIT KARWASRA CHANDRA PRAKASH KARWASRA 3 WL2

14 808 ONLINE ONKAR SINGH DOONGRA RAM 3 WL3

15 826 ONLINE NAVYA CHOUDHARY DR. JUNJA RAM JAKHAR 3 WL4

16 827 ONLINE ANIL OMPRAKASH 3 WL5

17 32 KUNAL CHOUDHARY GANESH CHOUDHARY 3 WL6

18 149 KUNAL SIYAG KHEMA RAM 3 WL7

19 818 ONLINE RUDRA PRATAP SINGH ANOOP SINGH BHATI 3 WL8

20 242 MANYATA GANESH DABHI 3 WL9

28 828 ONLINE KHUSHBU KANWAR TAN SINGH 3 WL10

21 815 ONLINE MANVIKA PAREEK SUNIL KUMAR 3 WL11

26 824 ONLINE PIYUSH CHOUDHARY ANIL KUMAR   3 WL12

22 126 BHAVYA SETHIYA ANIL KUMAR  SETHIYA 3 WL13

23 806 ONLINE LAKSHYA SONI HITESH SONI 3 WL14

24 819 ONLINE SUMAN KHETA RAM 3 WL15

27 825 ONLINE HITESH BENIWAL TAGENDRA BENIWAL 3 WL16

25 822 ONLINE KRISHNA CHOUDHARY CHANANA RAM 3 WL17

29 810 ONLINE HARSHVARDHAN SINGH KALAYAN SINGH 4 WL18

32 837 ONLINE GUNJAN CHARAN NARENDRA SINGH  4 WL19

31 267 KULDEEP SINGH HAKAM SINGH RATHORE 4 WL20

30 221 PARIKSHIT SINGH GOPAL SINGH 4 WL21

46 811 ONLINE KARAN SEN BHANWAR LAL 5 WL22

45 61 MINAKSHI JAG RAM 5 WL23

60 830 ONLINE YASHA CHOUDHARY DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY 5 WL24

61 831 ONLINE BHUVAN REWANT LAL SUTHAR 5 WL25

63 835 ONLINE JITENDRA CHANANA RAM 5 WL26

56 821 ONLINE YASHVARDHAN TANWAR SOHAN LAL TANWAR 5 WL27

40 166 POOJA CHOUDHARY RUGA RAM 5 WL28

37 78 DHARAMVEER SINGH BABU LAL 5 WL29

50 93 KISHAN SINGH LAL SINGH 5 WL30

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 8 (LOTTERY RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)
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59 829 ONLINE HARSHITA CHOUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 5 WL31

58 270 BHAGAYA SHREE GENA RAM 5 WL32

41 803 ONLINE CHAINA JANGID MEWARAM JANGID 5 WL33

54 817 ONLINE RUDRANSH JANGID LAV JANGID 5 WL34

33 233 DIVYA SOMSHEKHAR SOMASHEKHAR K.A 5 WL35

34 212 TANVI PANDIT LAXMI NARAYAN PANDIT 5 WL36

65 839 ONLINE SUBHAM DINESH KUMAR 5 WL37

62 833 ONLINE PRAKASH CHOUDHARY LALA RAM 5 WL38

36 213 DIVYANSH KAILASH CHANDRA 5 WL39

38 202 KAVYA DILIP KUMAR 5 WL40

43 115 SHREEPAL SINGH BHAWANI SINGH 5 WL41

55 820 ONLINE DEVENDRA JAGDISH 5 WL42

53 41 MANISH HARI RAM 5 WL43

44 807 ONLINE BHUMIKA MANISH KUMAR 5 WL44

39 802 ONLINE MANISH PARVEEN 5 WL45

35 211 MANVI PANDIT LAXMI NARAYAN PANDIT 5 WL46

42 804 ONLINE MANYA KHOSANI DEEPAK 5 WL47

47 812 ONLINE LAXMI JOGA RAM 5 WL48

52 184 MANAN JANI BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 5 WL49

64 836 ONLINE REHAAN KHAN KHILJI IRAFAN ALI 5 WL50

48 134 SIYA PARMAR NARENDRA SINGH PARMAR 5 WL51

57 823 ONLINE DIPIKA GOUR LAKHPAT RAJ 5 WL52

49 816 ONLINE PRABHU SINGH JODHA RAM 5 WL53

51 183 DIVYA CHOUDHARY NIMBA RAM 5 WL54
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2 109 DIVYANSH DILIP KUMAR PASWAN 1 SC WL1

1 111 RAJIKET RAJ RAJEEV KUMAR 1 SC WL2

3 242 MANYATA GANESH DABHI 3 SC WL3

4 821 ONLINE YASHVARDHAN TANWAR SOHAN LAL TANWAR 5 SC WL4

5 816 ONLINE PRABHU SINGH JODHA RAM 5 SC WL5

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 8 (LOTTERY RESULT - SC CATEGORY)
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1 820 ONLINE DEVENDRA JAGDISH 5 ST 1

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 8 (LOTTERY RESULT - ST CATEGORY)
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1 175 PRERNA RUKHAMANA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL1

2 832 ONLINE UJJWAL DAMA RAM CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL2

4 02 EKTA CHOUDHARY GOKALA RAM 1 OBC- NCL WL3

3 192 VAJRANG SAU PANNA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL4

6 68 GOARAV SARAN KHEMRAJ CHOUDHARY 1 OBC-NCL WL5

5 814 ONLINE NEHA PUNIA NARESH KUMAR 1 OBC-NCL WL6

7 801 ONLINE TANVEER CHOUDHARY KESA RAM 1 OBC-NCL WL7

8 260 AMIT KARWASRA CHANDRA PRAKASH KARWASRA 3 OBC-NCL WL8

9 808 ONLINE ONKAR SINGH DOONGRA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL9

11 149 KUNAL SIYAG KHEMA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL10

10 32 KUNAL CHOUDHARY GANESH CHOUDHARY 3 OBC-NCL WL11

13 819 ONLINE SUMAN KHETA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL12

15 824 ONLINE PIYUSH CHOUDHARY ANIL KUMAR   3 OBC-NCL WL13

14 822 ONLINE KRISHNA CHOUDHARY CHANANA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL14

16 825 ONLINE HITESH BENIWAL TAGENDRA BENIWAL 3 OBC-NCL WL15

12 806 ONLINE LAKSHYA SONI HITESH SONI 3 OBC- NCL WL16

17 837 ONLINE GUNJAN CHARAN NARENDRA SINGH  4 OBC-NCL WL17

32 835 ONLINE JITENDRA CHANANA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL18

28 829 ONLINE HARSHITA CHOUDHARY GORDHAN RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL19

21 803 ONLINE CHAINA JANGID MEWARAM JANGID 5 OBC-NCL WL20

18 78 DHARAMVEER SINGH BABU LAL 5 OBC-NCL WL21

20 166 POOJA CHOUDHARY RUGA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL22

25 183 DIVYA CHOUDHARY NIMBA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL23

33 836 ONLINE REHAAN KHAN KHILJI IRAFAN ALI 5 OBC-NCL WL24

22 61 MINAKSHI JAG RAM 5 OBC- NCL WL25

29 830 ONLINE YASHA CHOUDHARY DEVENDRA CHOUDHARY 5 OBC-NCL WL26

19 802 ONLINE MANISH PARVEEN 5 OBC-NCL WL27

30 831 ONLINE BHUVAN REWANT LAL SUTHAR 5 OBC-NCL WL28

24 812 ONLINE LAXMI JOGA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL29

27 817 ONLINE RUDRANSH JANGID LAV JANGID 5 OBC-NCL WL30

26 41 MANISH HARI RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL31

23 811 ONLINE KARAN SEN BHANWAR LAL 5 OBC-NCL WL32

31 833 ONLINE PRAKASH CHOUDHARY LALA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL33

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 8 (LOTTERY RESULT - OBC- NCL CATEGORY)

Page 38 of 44



S.NO.
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

SELECTION/ 

WAITING LIST 

NO

2 922 ONLINE KAVYA POWDEL PARAS KUMAR POWDEL 1 1

5 930 ONLINE KAIRAV VIVEK 1 2

4 15 RAHUL RANJEET 1 3

1 36 JILLELA NISHITA JILLELA RAVI KUMAR 1 4

54 906 ONLINE BHIBHAS KUMAR KHALUA BISHNUPADA KHALUA 1 5

7 73 LAKSHYA CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR 3 6

9 901 ONLINE SWASTI RATHORE DR. PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE 3 7

14 266 ANSHU RAMESH KUMAR 3 8

13 902 ONLINE ANSHUMAN BHADAURIYA JAIDEEP BHADAURIYA 3 9

11 257 PRITHVI DHWAJ JANGID MANNOHAR SINGH SUTHAR 3 10

21 124 SUMAN JOGA RAM 3 11

15 917 ONLINE KRISHNA  MAHESH KUMAR 3 12

18 940 ONLINE HANUWANT CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH 3 13

17 43 LAKSHYA BENIWAL MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY 3 14

12 925 ONLINE SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH LAL BAHADUR SINGH 3 15

19 943 ONLINE RIMA CHOUDHARY BABU LAL  3 16

8 924 ONLINE AYUSH GODARA KHIYARAM GODARA 3 WL 1

16 931 ONLINE PREKSHA CHANWARIYA HEERA LAL 3 WL 2

20 239 MRIDUL CHOUDHARY ISHWAR LAL 3 WL 3

10 937 ONLINE DANIEL VIRAT RANA RAM 3 WL 4

22 911 ONLINE DIMPI KAILASH KUMAR 4 WL 5

49 942 ONLINE SAKSHAM KUMAWAT RAGHUNATH KUMAWAT 5 WL 6

43 928 ONLINE MAHIMA BADLANI HARISH KUMAR BADLANI 5 WL 7

47 938 ONLINE MANYA NAVIN KUMAR DAVE 5 WL 8

31 116 RAVINDRA SINGH BHATI NEEMB SINGH BHATI 5 WL 9

48 939 ONLINE LOCHIKA HITESH 5 WL 10

24 219 ABHAY SINGH BHATI ALKESH BHATI 5 WL 11

45 189 CHITRANSH OM PRAKASH 5 WL 12

40 923 ONLINE BAJRANG KARANA RAM 5 WL 13

34 52 ADITYA DAVE VINOD DAVE 5 WL 14

33 913 ONLINE GORAV PRATAP SINGH VAGHELA NARPAT VAGHELA 5 WL 15

35 22 NIRNJAN SINGH BHATI JAI SING BHATI 5 WL 16

36 916 ONLINE KHETESHWAR GOUR KAVARA RAM 5 WL 17

38 117 NIRBHAY KUMAR SETHIA JITENDRA KUMAR SETHIA 5 WL 18

46 935 ONLINE DEEPIKA SHRI. MUKESH 5 WL 19

52 947 ONLINE KARNI MADAN  5 WL 20

30 114 ARVIND SINGH BHAWANI SINGH 5 WL 21

25 162 RANVIR SHARAVAN 5 WL 22

53 948 ONLINE DAKSH MAHAVIR PRASAD YADAV 5 WL 23

27 905 ONLINE DASHRATH MALA RAM 5 WL 24

28 908 ONLINE JATIN AIDAN RAM 5 WL 25

39 920 ONLINE HITESH UTAMA RAM 5 WL 26

29 261 AKSHAT TAPARIA VIMAL KUMAR TAPARIA 5 WL 27

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 9 (RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)
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NO

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 9 (RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)

42 927 ONLINE SHANKAR JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID 5 WL 28

44 929 ONLINE PRIYANSHA CHOUDHARY REVANTA RAM 5 WL 29

50 944 ONLINE KHUSHBOO CHOTHA RAM 5 WL 30

26 60 DHAIRY ASHVINI 5 WL 31

41 926 ONLINE ABHIJEET SINGH KAMAL SINGH 5 WL 32

32 910 ONLINE DAKSHAVARDHAN SINGH DILEEP SINGH 5 WL 33

51 945 ONLINE BHUPENDRA CHOUDHARY TEJARAM SARAN 5 WL 34

23 215 JOHN RAWAT SOHAN SINGH 5 WL 35

37 918 ONLINE SUMER BHANWAR LAL 5 WL 36
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S. NO.
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER'S NAME 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

SELECTION 

NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

1 906 ONLINE BHIBHAS KUMAR KHALUA BISHNUPADA KHALUA 1 SC WL 1

2 266 ANSHU RAMESH KUMAR 3 SC WL2

3 931 ONLINE PREKSHA CHANWARIYA HEERA LAL 3 SC WL3

4 937 ONLINE DANIEL VIRAT RANA RAM 3 SC WL4

5 911 ONLINE DIMPI KAILASH KUMAR 4 SC WL5

6 944 ONLINE KHUSHBOO CHOTHA RAM 5 SC WL6

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 9 (RESULT - SC CATEGORY)
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SOCIAL 

CATEGORY
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NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

1 15 RAHUL RANJEET 1 ST WL 1

3 913 ONLINE GORAV PRATAP SINGH VAGHELA NARPAT VAGHELA 5 ST WL 2

2 162 RANVIR SHARAVAN 5 ST WL 3

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 9 (RESULT - ST CATEGORY)
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CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

SELECTION 

NO/WAITING 

LIST NO

3 73 LAKSHYA CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR 3 OBC-NCL WL1

5 257 PRITHVI DHWAJ JANGID MANNOHAR SINGH SUTHAR 3 OBC-NCL WL2

10 124 SUMAN JOGA RAM 3 OBC-NCL WL3

7 940 ONLINE HANUWANT CHOUDHARY MOHAN SINGH 3 OBC-NCL WL4

6 43 LAKSHYA BENIWAL MAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY 3 OBC-NCL WL5

8 943 ONLINE RIMA CHOUDHARY BABU LAL  3 OBC-NCL WL6

4 924 ONLINE AYUSH GODARA KHIYARAM GODARA 3 OBC-NCL WL7

9 239 MRIDUL CHOUDHARY ISHWAR LAL 3 OBC-NCL WL8

22 942 ONLINE SAKSHAM KUMAWAT RAGHUNATH KUMAWAT 5 OBC-NCL WL9

11 219 ABHAY SINGH BHATI ALKESH BHATI 5 OBC-NCL WL10

20 189 CHITRANSH OM PRAKASH 5 OBC-NCL WL11

16 923 ONLINE BAJRANG KARANA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL12

13 22 NIRNJAN SINGH BHATI JAI SING BHATI 5 OBC-NCL WL13

21 935 ONLINE DEEPIKA SHRI. MUKESH 5 OBC-NCL WL14

24 948 ONLINE DAKSH MAHAVIR PRASAD YADAV 5 OBC-NCL WL15

12 905 ONLINE DASHRATH MALA RAM 5 OBC-NCL WL16

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 9 (RESULT - OBC-NCL CATEGORY)
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1 1001 ONLINE ANURAG SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA 1 1

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS UTTARLAI (SESSION 2025-26)

CLASS - 10 (RESULT - PRIORITY CATEGORY)
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